Wohnung 3

Haus 42 / Erdgeschoss
mit Gartenanteil
47i/99 m?

Wohnflache in m?

Bad

Flur

Kind 1

Kind 2

Schlafen

WC
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Balkon (10,54)

Summe WE 3

8,10
12,70
9,84
10,44
14,76
1,95
36,24
5,27

99,30
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Der zur Wohnung geharende Gartenanteil ist hier nicht dargestellt




